Fiber Adapter Panel

Features



- LC/SC/MPO adapters option
- Low loss performance
- Compact High Density Design
- Available 0 24 ports fiber configurations
- Quick removal and easy-to-install without requiring tools
- Blank panels are available used as covers
- Facilitates easy upgrade to 40G

Profiber's fiber adapter panel includes tool-less plastic rivets for quick and easy installation, along with protective caps to keep unused ports dust free. A variety of adapter panels (LC/SC/MTP/MPO) are compatible with our modular fiber optic distribution frames.

Technical Data

Mechanical Data	Value	
Dimensions (WxDxH)	26mm (1.02") x 93mm (3.66")	
Weight	0.05 kg	
Material	Plastic ABS+PC, UL94-V0	
Connection Type	LC-DX/SC-SX/MTP/MPO adaptor	
Sleeve Material	Ceramic	
Adapter Color	Blue, Green, Aqua, Violet, Black	

1

Environmental Data

Description	Value
Flammability Rating	UL94-V0
Fully Compliant	IEC 61754, TIA/EIA 568

Ordering Information

-	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Туре	Adaptor	Polish	Fiber Mode	Ports	Insertion Loss
HDFP	1=LC/Duplex	1=UPC	1=0S1	1=0	1=Low Loss
	2=SC/Simplex	2=APC	2=0S2	2=6P	2=Standard Loss
	3=MPO		3=0M1	3=8P	
	4=MTP		4=0M2	4=12P	
			5=OM3	5=24P	
			6=OM4		
			7=0M5		

Note : SC Connector Capacity Max. 12F, 0 Port is blank panel.

Example:

HDFP 11242 Means : High Density Fiber Panel, LC/UPC, Duplex, OS2, 12 Ports, Standard loss.